
Standard Planning Report

13 May, 2011

Plan: plan1 06may11 rbw

Bill Barrett Corp.
Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]

MDP 25 Pad

Federal 34C-33-691

Wellbore #1



Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.17°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52303.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.81°
Date: 05/06/2011
Model: IGRF2010
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Start 2735.48 hold at 1600.33 MD Start Drop -2.00
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Vertical Section at 84.17° (1500 ft/in)

Federal 34C PBHL 831 FSL, 2023 FEL

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.50

940.00

Start 2735.48 hold at 1600.33 MD

1591.23

Start Drop -2.00

4213.96

Start 3370.00 hold at 5161.23 MD

5028.00

TD at 8531.23

8398.00

Mesaverde

Price Coal

Top of Gas

Rollins

Corcoran

WELL DETAILS: Federal 34C-33-691

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.00 0.00 1606012.00 2418656.13 39° 28' 45.06 N 107° 33' 35.00 W

US State Plane 1983

Ground Level: 6595.00

,North American Datum 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

940.00 0.000 0.00 940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600.33 16.508 84.17 1591.23 9.59 93.98 2.50 84.17 94.47
4335.82 16.508 84.17 4213.96 88.50 867.27 0.00 0.00 871.77
5161.23 0.000 0.00 5028.00 100.49 984.75 2.00 180.00 989.86 Federal 34C Target
8531.23 0.000 0.00 8398.00 100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00 989.86 Federal 34C PBHL 831 FSL, 2023 FEL
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WELL DETAILS:

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.00 0.00 1606011.85 2418614.90 39° 28' 45.05 N 107° 33' 35.53 W

US State Plane 1983

Ground Level: 6595.00

,North American Datum 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

MDP 25 Pad



Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Federal 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 6618.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 6618.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP 25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 34C-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 06may11 rbwDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MDP 25 Pad

Lat/Long

-1.30 °Slot Radius: 1.10 ft

1,606,013.85 usft

2,418,607.05 usft

0.00 ft

39° 28' 45.07 N

107° 33' 35.63 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Federal 34C-33-691

1,606,011.99 usft

2,418,656.13 usft

6,595.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 28' 45.06 N

107° 33' 35.00 W

-0.74 ft

49.11 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 05/06/11 10.17 65.81 52,304

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design plan1 06may11 rbw

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

84.170.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00940.000.000.000940.00

84.170.002.502.5093.989.591,591.2384.1716.5081,600.33

0.000.000.000.00867.2788.504,213.9684.1716.5084,335.82

180.000.00-2.002.00984.75100.495,028.000.000.0005,161.23 Federal 34C Target

0.000.000.000.00984.75100.498,398.000.000.0008,531.23 Federal 34C PBHL 831 FSL, 2023 FEL

05/13/11  1:37:12PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 41 Page 2



Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Federal 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 6618.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 6618.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP 25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 34C-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 06may11 rbwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

940.00 0.000 0.00 940.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.50

1,000.00 1.500 84.17 999.99 0.79 2.500.08 0.78 2.50 0.00

1,100.00 4.000 84.17 1,099.87 5.58 2.500.57 5.55 2.50 0.00

1,200.00 6.500 84.17 1,199.44 14.73 2.501.50 14.66 2.50 0.00

1,300.00 9.000 84.17 1,298.52 28.22 2.502.86 28.07 2.50 0.00

1,400.00 11.500 84.17 1,396.92 46.01 2.504.67 45.77 2.50 0.00

1,500.00 14.000 84.17 1,494.44 68.08 2.506.91 67.73 2.50 0.00

1,600.00 16.500 84.17 1,590.92 94.38 2.509.58 93.89 2.50 0.00

1,600.33 16.508 84.17 1,591.23 94.47 2.509.59 93.98 2.50 0.00

Start 2735.48 hold at 1600.33 MD

1,700.00 16.508 84.17 1,686.79 122.79 0.0012.47 122.16 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 16.508 84.17 1,782.67 151.21 0.0015.35 150.43 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 16.508 84.17 1,878.55 179.62 0.0018.24 178.70 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 16.508 84.17 1,974.43 208.04 0.0021.12 206.97 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 16.508 84.17 2,070.30 236.46 0.0024.00 235.23 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 16.508 84.17 2,166.18 264.87 0.0026.89 263.50 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 16.508 84.17 2,262.06 293.29 0.0029.77 291.77 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 16.508 84.17 2,357.94 321.70 0.0032.66 320.04 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 16.508 84.17 2,453.82 350.12 0.0035.54 348.31 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 16.508 84.17 2,549.69 378.53 0.0038.43 376.58 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 16.508 84.17 2,645.57 406.95 0.0041.31 404.85 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 16.508 84.17 2,741.45 435.36 0.0044.20 433.11 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 16.508 84.17 2,837.33 463.78 0.0047.08 461.38 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 16.508 84.17 2,933.21 492.19 0.0049.97 489.65 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 16.508 84.17 3,029.08 520.61 0.0052.85 517.92 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 16.508 84.17 3,124.96 549.03 0.0055.74 546.19 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 16.508 84.17 3,220.84 577.44 0.0058.62 574.46 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 16.508 84.17 3,316.72 605.86 0.0061.51 602.73 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 16.508 84.17 3,412.59 634.27 0.0064.39 631.00 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 16.508 84.17 3,508.47 662.69 0.0067.28 659.26 0.00 0.00

3,672.52 16.508 84.17 3,578.00 683.29 0.0069.37 679.76 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

3,700.00 16.508 84.17 3,604.35 691.10 0.0070.16 687.53 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 16.508 84.17 3,700.23 719.52 0.0073.04 715.80 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 16.508 84.17 3,796.11 747.93 0.0075.93 744.07 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 16.508 84.17 3,891.98 776.35 0.0078.81 772.34 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 16.508 84.17 3,987.86 804.76 0.0081.70 800.61 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 16.508 84.17 4,083.74 833.18 0.0084.58 828.88 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 16.508 84.17 4,179.62 861.60 0.0087.47 857.14 0.00 0.00

4,335.82 16.508 84.17 4,213.96 871.77 0.0088.50 867.27 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

4,400.00 15.225 84.17 4,275.69 889.32 2.0090.28 884.73 -2.00 0.00

4,500.00 13.225 84.17 4,372.62 913.89 2.0092.78 909.17 -2.00 0.00

4,600.00 11.225 84.17 4,470.35 935.06 2.0094.93 930.23 -2.00 0.00

4,658.66 10.051 84.17 4,528.00 945.89 2.0096.03 941.01 -2.00 0.00

Price Coal

4,700.00 9.225 84.17 4,568.76 952.81 2.0096.73 947.89 -2.00 0.00

4,800.00 7.225 84.17 4,667.72 967.12 2.0098.18 962.12 -2.00 0.00

4,900.00 5.225 84.17 4,767.13 977.96 2.0099.28 972.91 -2.00 0.00

5,000.00 3.225 84.17 4,866.85 985.33 2.00100.03 980.24 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 1.225 84.17 4,966.77 989.21 2.00100.42 984.10 -2.00 0.00

5,161.23 0.000 0.00 5,028.00 989.86 2.00100.49 984.75 -2.00 0.00
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Federal 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 6618.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 6618.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP 25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 34C-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 06may11 rbwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Start 3370.00 hold at 5161.23 MD - Top of Gas - Federal 34C Target

5,200.00 0.000 0.00 5,066.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 0.000 0.00 5,166.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 0.000 0.00 5,266.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.000 0.00 5,366.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 0.000 0.00 5,466.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 0.000 0.00 5,566.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.000 0.00 5,666.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.000 0.00 5,766.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.000 0.00 5,866.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.000 0.00 5,966.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.000 0.00 6,066.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.000 0.00 6,166.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.000 0.00 6,266.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.000 0.00 6,366.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.000 0.00 6,466.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.000 0.00 6,566.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.000 0.00 6,666.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.000 0.00 6,766.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.000 0.00 6,866.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.000 0.00 6,966.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.000 0.00 7,066.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.000 0.00 7,166.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.000 0.00 7,266.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.000 0.00 7,366.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,531.23 0.000 0.00 7,398.00 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,600.00 0.000 0.00 7,466.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.000 0.00 7,566.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.000 0.00 7,666.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.000 0.00 7,766.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.000 0.00 7,866.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.000 0.00 7,966.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.000 0.00 8,066.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,231.23 0.000 0.00 8,098.00 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

8,300.00 0.000 0.00 8,166.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.000 0.00 8,266.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.000 0.00 8,366.77 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

8,531.23 0.000 0.00 8,398.00 989.86 0.00100.49 984.75 0.00 0.00

TD at 8531.23 - Federal 34C PBHL 831 FSL, 2023 FEL
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Federal 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 6618.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 6618.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP 25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 34C-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 06may11 rbwDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Federal 34C Target 5,028.00 1,606,090.13 2,419,642.91100.49 984.750.000 0.00 39° 28' 46.05 N 107° 33' 22.44 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Federal 34C PBHL 831 FSL, 2023 FEL 8,398.00 1,606,090.13 2,419,642.91100.49 984.750.000 0.00 39° 28' 46.05 N 107° 33' 22.44 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(ft)

Hole

Diameter

(ft)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"840.00840.00 0.80 1.02

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,672.52 Mesaverde 0.003,578.00

4,658.66 Price Coal 0.004,528.00

5,161.23 Top of Gas 0.005,028.00

7,531.23 Rollins 0.007,398.00

8,231.23 Corcoran 0.008,098.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

940.00 940.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1,600.33 1,591.23 9.59 93.98 Start 2735.48 hold at 1600.33 MD

4,335.82 4,213.96 88.50 867.27 Start Drop -2.00

5,161.23 5,028.00 100.49 984.75 Start 3370.00 hold at 5161.23 MD

8,531.23 8,398.00 100.49 984.75 TD at 8531.23
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